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F

Downlight LED Encastrar Quadrado 
6w 6000k   

IK

Temperatura de Cor
IRC

Temperatura de trabalho

Ángulo de Abertura

LED Chip 

Material
Acabamento
Dimensões
Dimensões de Corte

Certificados

>80

-20º/50º

06
180º

Aluminio

SMD2835

6000k

120x120x17mm

105x105mm
CE&Rohs

440630CW  6w 480lm 85-265v

Crómio mate
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